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VICTORIAN CHARMER
$144,500. Unusual and spacious Victorian semi on 1/4 acre lot.
High ceilings, stenciled hardwood floors, wainscotting, French
doors, walkout basement, gas, private charming deck. Garage.
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CHARM - CHARACTER - VALUE
08 acre farm with stone farm house, spacious country kitchen,
oak floors, walk up to attic with windows and skylight, dri-
veshed, shop and fantastic barn, land partly reforested. Larry
PAC-96

SISE orEma e

Walk to park. larry Barnstaple 874-3040. STEF-96

ALL YOU WISHED FOR

$287,500. 5 private acres with landscaped lawns, bush
and stream. 3 car garage, 6 bedroom bungalow with

PAN-96

_ Barns_tapfe’ 8?4-'3(}40_.

sunken living room, country kitchen, walkouts, wood-

tiful pond with sandy beach,
run-in and 3 acres of fence

paddocks, fantastic land
scaping. Spacious 4 bed
rooms, 2 fireplaces, 2 wood
stoves, water source heat
ing and a great room addi
tion. This is better than fan
tastic. Call Larr

Bamnstaple®. BERS6

stove. Larry Barmnstaple® 874-3040.
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$359,000 - Two homes, charming 7 room Victorian
plus modern 5 room home with 3 car garage,
verandah, main floor laundry, very private setting.

Vendor may assist with financing. Call Larry
Barnstaple™ 905-877-5165. MIS-96
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CALEDON RETREAT
| $369,000 - 47 acres

b with pond, reforested
land and exceptional
views. Large shop,
| large paddocks, spa-

s Walkouts to deck plus
s finished lower level.
Call Larry® 877-5165.
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ITS A GEM!
$154,900. Halton Hills. Gleaming hardwood, plaster walls
with arched doorways, fam. kit. with walkout to deck and
expansive yard, hot water, oil heat for comfort, finished rec
room with bar. Two upgraded baths with ceramics. It's a

must see! Call Larry Barnstaple® 877-5165. BOT-96

insulated horse barn with{§f

" RUSTIC & BEAUTIFUL

$389,000. 18 secluded acres, rolling meadow, pond, paddocks, bush and
long views, gleaming wood floors, bright, spacious open concept, centre
stone fireplace on 2 floors, terrace doors to baleony and yard, exceptional
“One Of A Kind” property. Larry Bamstaple® 905-874-3040. WAL-96

TOWN HOME

ON THE

PARK
$116,900, 3
bedrooms, fin-
iIshed rec room,
walkout, 1 1/2
baths, pool.
Close to every-
thing.

COUNTRY HAMLET
$155,900. Exceptional Value - 4 bedrooms, separate dining,
family kitchen, family room with fireplace and walkout, huge
fenced back yard. Larry Bamstaple* 877-5165.

bungalow with

ACT-96
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| B Approx. 2000 sq. ft. cape
S s 8 cod 4 bdrms, bright oak
S B kit. with walkout, family
g rm. main fl. laundry. 3

@l bath, very bright elevated
BelE basement, woodstove.
S Fantastic Views- Call

STE-96

PE

ATE COUNTRY ACRE
$259,900 3 or 4 bdrm on treed landscaped lot. Large
FR; cooks country kitchen, walkouts to entertainers
solarium, main floor laundry, office, gazebo with hot
tub, large shop plus garage. Call Larry Barnstaple®
877-5165. SWA-96
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY!I - $249,900
12 acres, stream, bush, reforestation, open meadows, trails,
long views, 3 bdrm brick beamed cathedral ceiling, 2 FPs, new

kitchen, upgraded windows, hardwood, sunken FR, walkout
basement. Call Larry Barnstaple*

IT'S JUST A GREAT H - $259,900

Estate lot setting. 4 bdrms, 3 FPs, spacious country kit., sep. DR,
sunken LR, main floor FR, walkouts to exspansive deck. Economical
gas, R2000 standards. Call Larry Barnstaple®. 874-3040. LAN-96

10 ACRE

HORSE FARM |;
$244,900. 4 or 5|;
bdrm, countryli
® kitchen, walkout to]:
i large deck overlook-| &%
= ing spring fed pond, | &

# quality horse or live-| &
stock barn.|
Immaculate proper-
o ly. Call Larry|®®
Barnstaple®. 874-|§

3040 or 519-833-
9578. C-McK-96
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COUNTRY ACRE
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